
Indiana Nature Preserve Regional Ecologist Districts
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Grand Calumet
Emily Stork 
estork@dnr.in.gov
Coastal Region
Derek Nimetz
dnimetz@dnr.in.gov
Northwest
Tom Post
tpost@dnr.in.gov
Northeast
Rich Dunbar
rdunbar@dnr.in.gov

Southwest
Ryan Keller
rkeller@dnr.in.gov

Southeast
Jason Larson
jlarson@dnr.in.gov

Central
Andrew Reuter
AReuter@dnr.in.gov

East Central
Taylor Lehman 
tlehman@dnr.in.gov
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